HS-ST-30-XX(5 Year
Warranty) Solar Street
light
Solar Lights, Street Lights
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 30W Solar: Yes
Length/Dia (mm): 750mm CCT: 2700K / 4500K / 6500K
IP Rating: IP66 Lumen: 4950lm / 4650lm / 4800lm
Width of Box (cm): 295cm Length of Box(cm): 155cm
Depth/Height of Box(cm): 800cm Battery: 18650 lithium battery 12V 30Ah
Installation Height: 4-8m
Operating Time: Full power>12hours,intelligent mode
3-4days
Solar Panel: 30W/18V
monocrystalline silicon
Width (mm): 102mm
CRI: 70+ / 80+ / 90+ Lifetime: 50000hours
Height (mm): 257mm Body Material: Aluminium
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 5 Years
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/